

Pachet furnituri

I.D.: 59300758

Data publicarii	26.07.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.669,33 RON - 1.669,33 RON

Descriere: 1 Marker tabla buc 120 1.26 151.26 28.74 2 Hartie scris top 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 3 capse buc 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 4 Decapsator buc 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 5 Clips hartie buc 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 6 Biblioraft buc 25 4.20 105.04 19.96 7 Hartie xerox buc 65 12.61 819.33 155.67 8 Pic 2 capete buc 5 2.52 12.61 2.39 9 Folii laminat buc 2 37.82 75.63 14.37 10 Evidentiator buc 14 2.10 29.41 5.59 11 Post-it buc 4 1.26 5.04 0.96 12 Creion mecanic buc 10 10.08 100.84 19.16 13 Rezerve creion buc 10 2.94 29.41 5.59 14 Folii plastefiat A3 cut 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 15 Plic burduf buc 30 0.84 25.21 4.79 16 Dosare pvc buc 100 0.42 42.02 7.98 17 Folii protectie buc 1000 0.07 67.23 12.77 18 Scotch lat buc 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 19 Scotch ingust buc 5 0.84 4.20 0.80 20 Pungi conte buc 10 0.50 5.04 0.96 21 Calculator canon buc 1 63.03 63.03 11.97
